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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Zhuang1150
Twisters

8.850 9.375 9.8009.275 37.300
7T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Emma Townsend1116
Gym Zone CA

9.250 9.300 9.3509.175 37.075
1 3T 6 4 2 

2 

Franchesca Gomez1136
Twisters

8.850 9.225 9.5509.200 36.825
7T 6T 5 2 3 

3 

Jenny Zhang1149
Twisters

9.025 9.225 9.4509.000 36.700
3 6T 8 3 4T

4T

Ella Gomez1112
Gym Zone CA

9.000 9.300 9.1509.250 36.700
4 3T 3 7T 4T

4T

Ella Kenny1114
Gym Zone CA

8.950 8.850 9.1009.275 36.175
5T 15 1T 9T 6 

6 

Anukha Vusirikala1146
Twisters

8.850 9.025 9.3008.700 35.875
7T 11 12 5 7 

7 

Sofia Cotant1111
Gym Zone CA

9.100 9.000 8.6009.125 35.825
2 12 7 16 8 

8 

Eila Sawhney1143
Twisters

8.775 9.150 8.9508.900 35.775
10 9 11 12 9 

9 

Alexis Ivankov1125
Gymtowne SSF

8.450 9.350 9.0008.925 35.725
13 2 10 11 10 

10 

Skylar Chin1121
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 9.200 8.6508.650 35.450
5T 8 13 15 11 

11 

Allyson Lingo1138
Twisters

8.700 9.275 8.8008.250 35.025
11 5 15 14 12 

12 

Kaiya Agin1102
REG

8.550 8.900 9.1508.375 34.975
12 14 14 7T 13 

13 

Bianca Panelo1128
Gymtowne SSF

8.000 8.950 8.9008.950 34.800
15 13 9 13 14 

14 

Lola Rovira1141
Twisters

8.350 8.800 9.1008.200 34.450
14 16 16 9T 15 

15 

Emily Troy1174
Peninsula CA

0.000 9.050 9.2009.225 27.475
16 10 4 6 16 

16 
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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Liu1118
San Francisco Gym

9.250 9.175 9.3009.675 37.400
2 6 1 6T 1 

1 

Jenifer Olayo1172
Peninsula CA

9.200 9.100 9.3009.425 37.025
3 9T 4 6T 2 

2 

Kate Culver1133
Twisters

8.850 9.450 9.4509.050 36.800
9 1 11T 1T 3T

3T

Izzy Zohar1151
Twisters

9.100 9.025 9.3009.375 36.800
4 13T 5 6T 3T

3T

Makayla Fong1122
Gymtowne SSF

8.825 9.050 9.3509.475 36.700
10 12 2 4T 5 

5 

Katie Yue1175
Peninsula CA

8.675 9.150 9.3509.450 36.625
13 7T 3 4T 6 

6 

Saya Quiroz1173
Peninsula CA

8.800 9.100 9.4009.225 36.525
11 9T 7 3 7 

7 

Yiyi Qin1140
Twisters

8.875 9.300 9.2759.050 36.500
8 3 11T 10 8 

8 

Addison Fields1106
REG

8.950 9.200 9.0509.175 36.375
6 5 9 15T 9 

9 

Grace Culver1134
Twisters

9.050 9.400 9.4508.450 36.350
5 2 18 1T 10 

10 

Madelyn Rees1164
American CA

9.300 8.500 9.0509.275 36.125
1 19 6 15T 11 

11 

Allie Antoun1103
REG

8.650 9.100 9.1509.150 36.050
14 9T 10 14 12 

12 

Noa Sharon1144
Twisters

8.550 9.025 9.2509.200 36.025
15T 13T 8 11T 13 

13 

Kendall Clemons1105
REG

8.550 9.150 9.2509.050 36.000
15T 7T 11T 11T 14 

14 

Jasmine De La Rosa1157
American CA

8.750 9.250 9.3008.600 35.900
12 4 17 6T 15 

15 

Marlowe Coffey1155
American CA

8.925 8.950 8.9008.975 35.750
7 16T 15 18 16 

16 

Anya Arora1130
Twisters

8.525 9.025 9.2008.850 35.600
17 13T 16 13 17 

17 

Summer Greer1124
Gymtowne SSF

8.000 8.950 8.6509.000 34.600
18 16T 14 19 18 

18 

Reece Vormbaum1145
Twisters

7.650 8.675 9.0507.650 33.025
19 18 19 15T 19 

19 
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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anya Khulup1126
Gymtowne SSF

9.300 9.400 9.3009.375 37.375
2 3 2 5T 1 

1 

Camila Macajola1115
Gym Zone CA

9.175 9.425 9.3009.450 37.350
3 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Andrea Sanz1142
Twisters

8.975 9.275 9.4509.200 36.900
7 5 3T 2 3 

3 

Allegra Kappagoda1169
Peninsula CA

8.900 9.350 9.5008.925 36.675
9 4 12 1 4 

4 

Isabelle Grace1113
Gym Zone CA

9.050 9.050 9.3259.200 36.625
5 13T 3T 4 5 

5 

Anabel Kehoe1160
American CA

8.950 9.250 9.0509.100 36.350
8 6T 6 10T 6 

6 

Novia Cyr1156
American CA

8.875 9.450 9.0258.950 36.300
10 1 11 12 7 

7 

Lucy Mauroff1161
American CA

9.125 9.050 9.0508.800 36.025
4 13T 14 10T 8 

8 

Jordan Beardslee1104
REG

8.650 9.100 9.2009.025 35.975
14 10T 10 7T 9 

9 

Lola Gray1158
American CA

8.600 9.250 8.9509.075 35.875
15 6T 7T 14T 10 

10 

Ginger O'Grady1139
Twisters

9.000 9.200 8.9508.650 35.800
6 9 15 14T 11 

11 

Madeira Perramond1162
American CA

8.750 9.000 8.8009.075 35.625
11 16 7T 16 12 

12 

Berry Bensadon1168
Peninsula CA

8.700 8.850 9.1008.875 35.525
12 18 13 9 13 

13 

Leila Harding1108
REG

8.100 8.950 9.4009.050 35.500
17 17 9 3 14 

14 

Faith Lotter1109
REG

8.675 9.100 9.2008.500 35.475
13 10T 17 7T 15 

15 

Sofia Gutierrez-Blood1159
American CA

8.050 9.225 8.7509.175 35.200
18 8 5 17 16 

16 

Jackie Bhaskar1152
American CA

9.350 9.075 8.1008.600 35.125
1 12 16 18 17 

17 

Jaden Smith1110
REG

8.300 9.050 9.0008.250 34.600
16 13T 18 13 18 

18 
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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Brooks1153
American CA

9.550 9.450 9.4509.325 37.775
2 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Alyssa Yih1148
Twisters

9.600 9.225 9.6009.050 37.475
1 2T 11T 1 2 

2 

Erica Cooper1117
San Francisco Gym

9.000 9.025 9.5509.375 36.950
5 8T 2 2 3 

3 

Luisa Chen1154
American CA

8.850 9.125 9.4509.475 36.900
8 7 1 3T 4 

4 

Lauren Yih1147
Twisters

8.975 9.225 9.4009.125 36.725
6T 2T 9T 5 5 

5 

Samantha Frankel1135
Twisters

8.975 8.950 9.3509.050 36.325
6T 11 11T 6T 6 

6 

Isabel Goins-Riley1123
Gymtowne SSF

8.550 9.200 9.1509.300 36.200
10T 5 4 10T 7 

7 

Julia Rosenberg-Chavez1167
American CA

9.025 9.000 9.0509.000 36.075
4 10 14 12T 8 

8 

Emma Freeman1107
REG

8.650 8.900 9.2009.225 35.975
9 12 5 8T 9 

9 

Jasmin Saucedo1129
Gymtowne SSF

8.375 8.800 9.3509.200 35.725
15 13 6 6T 10 

10 

Kristin Yueh1119
San Francisco Gym

8.550 8.725 9.1509.175 35.600
10T 14 7T 10T 11 

11 

Naomi Lelivelt1127
Gymtowne SSF

8.050 9.150 9.2009.175 35.575
17 6 7T 8T 12 

12 

Lola Hertsenberg1383
San Francisco Gym

9.075 8.200 9.0509.025 35.350
3 17 13 12T 13 

13 

Lilah Roll1166
American CA

8.400 9.025 8.7509.125 35.300
14 8T 9T 17 14 

14 

April Prince1163
American CA

8.450 9.225 8.8508.750 35.275
13 2T 15 16 15 

15 

Kiera Balfe1131
Twisters

8.525 8.450 8.9508.300 34.225
12 15T 17 14 16 

16 

Sabina Leaver1137
Twisters

7.000 8.450 8.4008.200 32.050
18 15T 18 18 17 

17 

Mukta Dalal1101
PDGA USA

8.150 6.500 8.9008.450 32.000
16 18 16 15 18 

18 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters * 112.775 27.750 28.225 27.850 28.950
12 1 6

1148 Alyssa Yih 9.600 9.600
1151 Izzy Zohar 9.100 9.375
1134 Grace Culver 9.050 9.400
1133 Kate Culver 9.450
1150 Lauren Zhuang 9.375 9.8009.275
1142 Andrea Sanz 9.200
1136 Franchesca Gomez 9.550

2 American CA * 112.625 28.200 28.150 28.075 28.200
31 2 4

1153 Elise Brooks 9.550 9.450 9.4509.325
1152 Jackie Bhaskar 9.350
1164 Madelyn Rees 9.300 9.275
1156 Novia Cyr 9.450
1160 Anabel Kehoe 9.250
1154 Luisa Chen 9.4509.475
1157 Jasmine De La Rosa 9.300

3 Gym Zone CA * 111.500 27.525 28.025 27.975 27.975
63 3 5

1116 Emma Townsend 9.250 9.300 9.350
1115 Camila Macajola 9.175 9.425 9.3009.450
1111 Sofia Cotant 9.100
1112 Ella Gomez 9.300 9.250
1114 Ella Kenny 9.275
1113 Isabelle Grace 9.325

4 Gymtowne SSF * 111.175 27.075 27.950 28.150 28.000
4T5 4 2

1126 Anya Khulup 9.300 9.400 9.3009.375
1121 Skylar Chin 8.950
1122 Makayla Fong 8.825 9.3509.475
1125 Alexis Ivankov 9.350
1123 Isabel Goins-Riley 9.200 9.300
1129 Jasmin Saucedo 9.350

5 Peninsula CA * 110.850 26.900 27.600 28.100 28.250
26 5 3

1172 Jenifer Olayo 9.200 9.100 9.425
1169 Allegra Kappagoda 8.900 9.350 9.500
1173 Saya Quiroz 8.800 9.4009.225
1175 Katie Yue 9.150 9.3509.450
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 San Francisco Gym * 110.475 27.325 26.925 28.225 28.000
4T4 7 1

1118 Jennifer Liu 9.250 9.175 9.3009.675
1383 Lola Hertsenberg 9.075
1117 Erica Cooper 9.000 9.025 9.5509.375
1119 Kristin Yueh 8.725 9.1509.175

7 REG * 109.125 26.275 27.450 27.550 27.850
77 6 7

1106 Addison Fields 8.950 9.200 9.175
1109 Faith Lotter 8.675
1103 Allie Antoun 8.650 9.100 9.150
1105 Kendall Clemons 9.150 9.250
1107 Emma Freeman 9.2009.225
1108 Leila Harding 9.400
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